A
u
to
 F
u
se
11
PART  NUMBERING  SYSTEM

 Dimension: 5.0diaX20mm
 Industry packing: 1,000pc/polybag, 20,000pc/10kg/12kg/0.82'
 Part number system: YJ-215         A –
110%
110%
135%
200%
200%
300%
Rating     Amp               Blow Time
35A-60A
0.5A-30A
0.5A-30Ar
0.5A-8A
10A-30A
35A-60A
>=4Hr
>=4Hr
<=1Hr
<=5s
<=10s
<=4s
Test specification:
Part number system:
Auto Glass Fuse
Auto Glass Fuse
A
u
to
 F
u
se
16
YJ-221
YJ-221F YJ-221SF YJ-221SFM
YJ-221M
YJ-221L YJ-221SL
YJ-221MY YJ-221MMY
YJ-221MF YJ-221MMF
Fuse Link
PART  NUMBERING  SYSTEM
Blank - standard amperage marking
I - Amperage rating ink printing
    on the cover
Series
YJ-221
Type
F –  Female type
SF – Female type with deeply pitch
SFM – Female type, shaped cover
M – Male type
L – Male type with bent terminal
SL – Male type with shorter bent terminal
MY – Male type with open terminal
MMY – Male type with open terminal, shaped cover
MF – Mini female type
MMF – Mini female type with straight body
P – Maxi Hook Type
NP – Mini Hook Type020 – 20 amp
Rating
025 – 25 amp (only available for NP type)
030 – 30 amp
040 – 40 amp
045 – 45 amp (only available for P type)
050 – 50 amp
060 – 60 amp
065 – 65 amp (only available for P type)
070 – 70 amp
075 – 75 amp (only available for P type)
080 – 80 amp
100 – 100 amp
120 – 120 amp (not available for MF, P, NP type)
-                  A
A
u
to
 F
u
se
17
YJ-221
YJ-221P YJ-221NP
Voltage rating: 32Volts
Color code for P type
45A Red             65A Black          75A Grey
Color code for other types
20A White
60A Yellow
120A Grey
30A Pink
70A Brown
40A Green
80A Black
50A Red